Premier Skyline Inc.

548 Mary Esther Cutoff #212
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548
205-223-8215
850-259-4154

Jason@Premierskyline.com
Mark@Premierskyline.com

Grand Panama Beach Resort
Lindsay Williams

Official Proposal

Date

Estimate #

12/9/2025

1953

P.O. No.

Description

Rate

Qty

Total

Clean all exterior glass not accessible by balconies or walkways.
Replace weep hole covers on building(Covers to be provided to PSI
by building maintenance). Clean out dryer vents on sides of North
Tower

Clean all exterior glass not accessible by balconies or walkways.
Replace weep hole covers on building(Covers to be provided to PSI
by building maintenance). Clean out dryer vents on sides of South
Tower

The price of the stage will be divided between both buildings. We
are fully covered in workers comp and general liability insurance.
Price includes all labor, materials and insurance.

9,740.00

9,390.00

0.00

9,740.00

9,390.00

0.00

stains unless stated otherwise in writing.

Proposal does not include removal of paint, caulk or hard water

Total

$19,130.00
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